
RESEARCH 
ACCOUNTING 

SERVICES 



SERVICES 
School/ORU	
  Based	
  Post-­‐Award	
  Administrators:	
  
•  Sponsored	
  project	
  budget	
  and	
  expenditure	
  management	
  
•  Projection	
  reporting	
  
•  Assistance	
  with	
  navigating	
  policy	
  
•  Assistance	
  with	
  report	
  preparation	
  

Central	
  Office	
  Post-­‐Award	
  Administrators:	
  
•  Award	
  setup	
  in	
  financial	
  system	
  
•  Financial	
  reports	
  to	
  sponsors	
  
•  Invoicing	
  and	
  cash	
  collection	
  
•  Effort	
  reporting	
  compliance	
  
•  Audit	
  coordination	
  on	
  research	
  funds	
  



SCHOOL BASED STAFF 
School	
  of	
  Natural	
  Sciences	
  
•  Becky	
  Etheridge	
  

betheridge@ucmerced.edu	
  
	
  

•  Michelle	
  Dutra	
  
mdutra2@ucmerced.edu	
  

	
  
	
  

School	
  of	
  Engineering	
  
•  Wendy	
  Ewald	
  

wewald@ucmerced.edu	
  
	
  

•  Donald	
  Gillis	
  
dgillis2@ucmerced.edu	
  

	
  
School	
  of	
  Social	
  Sciences,	
  
Humanities	
  &	
  Arts	
  
•  Holly	
  Werner	
  

hwerner@ucmerced.edu	
  

SNRI	
  
•  Mark	
  Perez	
  

mperez23@ucmerced.edu	
  
	
  

HSRI	
  
•  Trevor	
  Hirst	
  

thirst@ucmerced.edu	
  
	
  



CENTRAL OFFICE STAFF 
•  Autumn	
  Salazar,	
  Director	
  

228-­‐4250	
  
atjalsma@ucmerced.edu	
  
	
  

•  Lindsay	
  Daniels,	
  Lead	
  Accountant	
  
228-­‐4242	
  
ldaniels5@ucmerced.edu	
  

	
  
•  Diana	
  Chandara,	
  Accountant	
  

228-­‐4081	
  
dchandara@ucmerced.edu	
  
	
  


